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COG Events Calendar

November - December 2011
Updated: November 3, 2011
	November 2011

	Nov 9 
	COG Board of Directors 

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM 

COG Board Room 

Contact: Diane Humke - dhumke@mwcog.org 



	Nov 9-12 
	National League of Cities Annual Congress of Cities 

Phoenix 

Contact: Michelle Lynch - lynch@nlc.org 



	Nov 10 
	BRCPC-CPOC Joint Conference 

10:00 AM - 

Baltimore Metropolitan Council 

Contact: Tom Savoie - tsavoie@mwcog.org 



	Nov 12 
	Freddie Mac Foundation Adoption Expo 

11:00 AM - 03:00 PM 

Grand Hyatt 

Contact: Kamilah Bunn - kbunn@mwcog.org 




	November 

	S
	M
	T
	W
	T
	F
	S

			1

	2

	3

	4

	5


	6

	7

	8

	9

	10

	11

	12


	13

	14

	15

	16

	17

	18

	19


	20

	21

	22

	23

	24

	25

	26


	27

	28

	29

	30

			

	
	December 
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




	Nov 13-15 
	2011 VACo Annual Conference 

Homestead Hotel 

Contact: Carol Cameron - ccameron@vaco.org 



	Nov 16 
	Climate, Energy & Environment Policy Committee 

09:30 AM - 11:30 AM 

COG Board Room 

Contact: Joan Rohlfs/Stuart Freudberg - jrohlfs@mwcog.org 



	Nov 16 
	Transportation Planning Board 

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM 

COG Board Room 

Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org 



	Nov 18 
	Chesapeake Bay & Water Resources Policy Committee 

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

COG Board Room 

Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org 



	Nov 30 
	CBPC Special Session with Jeff Corbin 

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Room 4&5 

Contact: Heidi Bonnaffon - hbonnaffon@mwcog.org 



	December 2011

	Dec 7 
	Greater Washington Board of Trade Annual Luncheon 

12:00 PM - 01:30 PM 

Washington Hilton 

Contact: Greater Washington Board of Trade - info@bot.org 



	Dec 9 
	Regional HIV/AIDS Forum 2011 

09:30 AM - 04:00 PM 

AARP 

Contact: COG Health Team - health@mwcog.org 



	Dec 14 
	COG 2011 Annual Membership and Awards Luncheon 

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

Marriott at Metro Center 

Contact: Pat Warren - pwarren@mwcog.org 



	Dec 14 
	MWAQC 

09:30 AM - 11:30 AM 

Marriott at Metro Center 

Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org 



	Dec 16 
	Human Services & Public Safety Policy Committee 

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM 

COG Board Room 

Contact: Renee Frost - 202-962-3343 or rfrost@mwcog.org 



	Dec 21 
	Transportation Planning Board 

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM 

COG Board Room 

Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org 
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